P
DE
L
H
Caratteristiche Costruttive
Esecuzione a giorno ( da incorporare)
Impregnazione totale in vernice termoindurente
Lamierino a basse perdite

Open execution
Total impregnated with thermosetting varnish
Low losses magnetic sheet steel
Equipped for ground connection
Protection degree IP00
Thermal Insulation class F
Electric class protection I
Outputs with IP20 protected terminals up to 63A
Outputs with base or bars over 63A
CODICE POTENZA PERDITE A VUOTO PERDITE IN C.C.
CODE POWER NO-LOAD LOSSES S.C.LOSSES
PESO
WEIGHT
(KVA) (W) (W) ( ) (L) (P) (H) (E) (D)
TTI010P230 1 19 80 12,0
TTI020P230 2 40 120 20,0 240 150 210 177 115
TTI030P230 3 60 165 29,0 300 150 280 250 110
TTI040P230 4 65 190 34,0 300 160 280 250 120
TTI050P230 5 75 245 39,0 300 170 280 250 130
TTI060P230 6 80 270 43,0 360 165 330 325 120
TTI080P230 8 120 300 66,0 360 205 330 325 160
TTI100P230 10 120 380 68,0 420 195 410 375 140
TTI120P230 12 140 420 83,0 420 215 410 375
TTI150P230 15 175 480 98,0 420 245 410 375 180
160
TTI180P230 18 180 550 110,0
110,0
141,0
165,0
480 310 450 430 190

BOXLORC-1
BOXLORC-2
BOXLORC-2
BOXLORC-2
BOXLORC-2
BOXLORC-3
BOXLORC-3
BOXLORC-3
BOXLORC-3
BOXLORC-3
BOXLORC-4
BOXLORC-4
BOXLORC-4
BOXLORC-4
BOXLORC-5
TTI200P230 20 180 600 480 310 450 430 190
TTI250P230 25 230 725 480 340 450 430
TTI300P230 30 270 910 480 400 450 430 240
220
TTI400P230 40 305 1140 189,0 600 390 620 360 200
GRUPPO VETTORIALE
VARIABILE SU RICHIESTA
VECTORIAL GROUP
ON REQUEST